Rules of the studio:

Tuition is due the day of class. A $10.00 late fee will be charged to all accounts not 2022 SummeP
paid by the first day of Summer Class. For your convenience we offer a credit card

authorization form or EFT. (See office for details)
No food, drinks, or gum will be allowed in any areas except the snack room. el dsses
No pets allowed in the building, this protects those children with severe allergies.
No street shoes will be allowed on the dance floor.

l, , the parent or guardian of ,a

minor child, do hereby consent for he/she to receive training in dance and/or
tumbling at A Step of Class. The undersigned parent understands and
acknowledges that dance is a physical activity and may result in personal injury.
ASOC will take all precautions to try and prevent such a happening. However, in
consideration for the training of my minor child in dance and/or tumbling, the
undersigned parent will not hold ASOC and its entire staff responsible for any and
all claims, damages and expenses arising out of personal injury that may be
sustained by my minor child while engaged in dance and/or tumbling at A Step of
Class. Thank you for your cooperation regarding our policies.

I have read and do understand the above policies of A Step of Class.

Parent/Guardian Signature

n P.O. Box 11450 "
I 2732 Graves Dr. "

" Goldsboro, NC 27532 [
I (919) 778-5098 "
) asoc@bellsouth.net [




A Step of Class is offering classes over the Summer!

All classes are on Wednesdays and will start June
14th and end on July 12th. The tuition listed

Tots (ages 2-3)

10:00am-10:30am
Kinderdance 1 (ages 3-4)

below is for the full five weeks.

10:30am-11:15am
5:00pm-—5:45pm
Kinderdance 2(ages 5-6)

11:15am-12:15pm
Beginner (ages 6-8)

12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30

Intermediate (ages 9 and up)

Ballet
Tap
Tumble
Jazz

2:30-3:00
3:00-3:45
3:45-4:30
4:30-5:15

Company Technique Classes

Tap
Ballet
Jazz
Tumble

(12&up)

1:00-2:00 Tumble
2:00-3:00 Ballet

Summer Rates

30 minutes
45 minutes
1 hour

1 hr 15 min
11/2 hrs

1 hr 45 min
2 hours

2 hrs 15 min
21/2 hrs

2 hrs 45 min
3 hours

3 hrs 15 min

Unlimited

$75.00
$80.00
$90.00
$95.00
$100.00
$105.00
$110.00
$115.00
$125.00
$130.00
$135.00
$140.00

$150.00

3:00-3:45 Jazz
3:45-4:30 Tap

52023 Summer Registration Form

2732 Graves Dr., Goldsboro, NC 27534 Phone: 919-778-5098

Ballet Tap
Tots (2-3) Kinderdance 1 (3-4) Kinderdance 2 (5-6)

Class time:

Jazz Tumbling

Student’s Name: Date of Birth:

Parent’s Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Home Phone: Cell Phone:

E-mail Address:

Emergency Contact:

Learning Disabilities or Health Problems:

Previous Dance Training: # of Years Where:

How did you hear about A Step of Class:

Mailing Address: A Step of Class, PO Box 11450, Goldsboro, NC 27532

Please read and sign the back of this form.

Electronic Funds
Transfer

Payment Options: Cash Check Credit Card



