Rules of the studio:

Tuition is due the day of class. A \$10.00 late fee will be charged to all accounts not paid by the first day of Summer Class. For your convenience we offer a credit card authorization form or EFT. (See office for details)

No food, drinks, or gum will be allowed in any areas except the snack room.

No pets allowed in the building, this protects those children with severe allergies.

No street shoes will be allowed on the dance floor.

ı	, the parent or guardian	of . a
٠,	, the parent of gaaraian	01

minor child, do hereby consent for he/she to receive training in dance and/or tumbling at A Step of Class. The undersigned parent understands and acknowledges that dance is a physical activity and may result in personal injury. ASOC will take all precautions to try and prevent such a happening. However, in consideration for the training of my minor child in dance and/or tumbling, the undersigned parent will not hold ASOC and its entire staff responsible for any and all claims, damages and expenses arising out of personal injury that may be sustained by my minor child while engaged in dance and/or tumbling at A Step of Class. Thank you for your cooperation regarding our policies.

I have read and do understand the above policies of A Step of Class.

Parent/Guardian Signature _____



2022 Summer Classes



P.O. Box 11450 2732 Graves Dr. Goldsboro, NC 27532 (919) 778-5098 asoc@bellsouth.net

A Step of Class is offering classes over the Summer!

All classes are on Wednesdays and will start June 14th and end on July 12th. The tuition listed below is for the full five weeks.

Tots (ages 2-3)

10:00am-10:30am

Kinderdance 1 (ages 3-4)						
10:30am-11:15am						
5:00pm- 5:45pm						
Kinderdance 2(ages 5-6)						
11:15am-12:15pm						
Beginner (ages 6-8)						
12:30-1:00	Ballet					
1:00-1:30	Тар					
1:30-2:00	Tumble					
2:00-2:30	Jazz					
Intermediate (ages 9 and up)						
2:30-3:00	Тар					
3:00-3:45	Ballet					
3:45-4:30	Jazz					
4:30-5:15	Tumble					
Company Technique Classes						
<u>(12&up)</u>						
1:00-2:00 Tumble						

2:00-3:00 Ballet

3:00-3:45 Jazz 3:45-4:30 Tap

<u>Summer Rates</u>						
30 minutes	\$75.00					
45 minutes	\$80.00					
1 hour	\$90.00					
1 hr 15 min	\$95.00					
1 1/2 hrs	\$100.00					
1 hr 45 min	\$105.00					
2 hours	\$110.00					
2 hrs 15 min	\$115.00					
2 1/2 hrs	\$125.00					
2 hrs 45 min	\$130.00					
3 hours	\$135.00					
3 hrs 15 min	\$140.00					
Unlimited	\$150.00					

Stap S	2023	Summer ves Dr., Goldsboro	Regist	tration	Form
Class	2732 Gra	ves Dr., Goldsboro	, NC 27534	Phone: 91	9-778-5098

Ballet Tap Jazz Tumbling Tots (2-3) Kinderdance 1 (3-4) Kinderdance 2 (5-6) Class time: Student's Name: Date of Birth: Parent's Name: Address: _____ City:______ State:_____ Zip: _____ Home Phone: _____ Cell Phone: _____ E-mail Address:_____ Emergency Contact: _____ Learning Disabilities or Health Problems: Previous Dance Training: # of Years Where: How did you hear about A Step of Class: Mailing Address: A Step of Class, PO Box 11450, Goldsboro, NC 27532

Please read and sign the back of this form.

Payment Options: Cash Check Credit Card Electronic Funds
Transfer